
Spring 2026 

2026 Little People of America National Conference – New Orleans
July 10th - 17th, 2026

On behalf of Little People of America (LPA), I invite your company to partner with us as a sponsor of the 2026 LPA National Conference. This 
national event will bring together thousands of individuals and families in the dwarfism community for education, medical support, and 
celebration. Your sponsorship will not only elevate your brand but also directly support life-changing programs and services. 

Visibility for Your Brand  
As a sponsor, your company will be recognized across multiple platforms: 

• Prominent branding on printed and electronic conference materials available to 8,000+ members and beyond
• Exclusive branding opportunities on select giveaways- including bags, lanyards, and t-shirts
• Brand visibility on event signage throughout the entire conference venue
• A direct link to your corporation on LPA’s website, which receives over 2,200 daily views
• Exposure in LPA Today magazine, distributed three times annually
• Recognition on LPA’s social media platforms, including 15,000+ followers on Facebook and Instagram

Impact for the Community 
Your sponsorship directly supports LPA’s mission, including international adoption programs, access to leading medical providers, 
scholarships, and grants for individuals with dwarfism, and resources for parents, children, and relatives.  
At the National Conference, your support makes possible: 

• 400+ free medical consultations with LPA’s Medical Advisory Board specialists
• 200+ educational and social activities
• 50+ workshops and receptions
• Nightly events that build confidence and inclusion
• 100+ age-based peer activities fostering connection and support
• A welcoming environment for more than five hundred first-time attendees

Join Us 
By sponsoring the 2026 LPA National Conference, your company will gain meaningful brand exposure while helping create an inclusive, 
empowering experience for thousands of families. Multi-year sponsorships with enhanced benefits are also available. 

To discuss opportunities, please contact me at (617) 957-5746 or development.director@lpaonline.org. Together, we can celebrate community, 
advance inclusion, and change lives. 

Thank you for your time and consideration. 

Sincerely,  

Gary Smyrlian 
Development Director 

http://www.lpaonline.org/
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2026 LPA New Orleans National Conference Sponsorship Opportunities 
All sponsorship levels include posting the Company Logo, linked back to the company, on LPA’s website for one year, listing in the Fall 2026 LPA Today, 

Standard Expo Space, and 50% discount on one future LPA Today advertisement.

Flagship Sponsor: $75,000 
Recognition for all events as Flagship Sponsor  
Branding Opportunities such as Tote/Sport Bag, Hotel Reader Board Advertisement, Volunteer T-Shirts, etc.  

 Recognition as Flagship Sponsor on LPA’s mobile app, website, conference materials, signage and press releases 
 Company Logo printed on all Conference Volunteer T-shirts 
 Company recognized as Flagship Sponsor on all conference email correspondence to members 
 Two-page advertisement and listing in the Conference Program
 Full-page ad in three LPA Todays
 Platinum Expo Space Upgrade
 Conference Registration for all corporate attendees 
 Conference Banquet Table and 4 Opening Celebration Tickets 

Diamond Sponsor: $50,000 
Opening Reception or Awards Banquet (Select one) 
Branding Opportunities such as Tote/Sport Bag, Hotel Reader Board Advertisement, Volunteer T-Shirts, etc.  

 Recognition as Title Sponsor on LPA’s mobile app, website, conference materials, signage and press releases 
 Full-page advertisement and listing in the Conference Program 
 Full-page ad in one LPA Today 
 Platinum Expo Space Upgrade
 Conference Registration for up to six corporate attendees 
 Conference Banquet Table or 4 Opening Celebration Tickets 

Platinum Sponsor: $25,000 
Medical Advisory Board Meetings, Educational Events/Workshops, Medical Symposiums, or Barty Room (Select one) 

 Recognition as Title Sponsor on our mobile app, website, conference materials, signage and press releases 
 Full-page advertisement and listing in the Conference Program 
 Full-page ad in one LPA Today 
 Platinum Expo Space Upgrade
 Conference Registration for up to four corporate attendees 
 4 Conference Banquet Tickets or 2 Opening Celebration Tickets 

Gold Sponsor: $15,000  
Newcomers Reception  

 Full-page advertisement and listing in the conference program; recognition on conference signage 
 Half-page ad in one LPA Today 
 Conference Registration for up to two corporate attendees 
 2 Conference Banquet Tickets or 2 Opening Celebration Tickets 

Silver Sponsor $10,000 
Fashion Show, Talent Show, or Evening Dances  (Select one) 

 Half-page advertisement and listing in the conference program; recognition on conference signage
 Quarter-page ad in one LPA Today 
 Conference Registration for one attendee 
 Conference Banquet or Opening Celebration Ticket for one attendee 

Bronze Sponsor: $5,000 
Adoption Reception, OWLS Reception, or Kids Room (Select one) 

o Half-page advertisement and listing in the conference program; recognition on conference signage.

Ruby Sponsor: $2,500 
Bingo, Tween events, Teen events, Children’s Banquet or Receptions for Spanish, International, Scholarship, Parent/Family (Select one) 

o Quarter-page advertisement and listing in the conference program, recognition on conference signage.

http://www.lpaonline.org/


2026 LPA New Orleans National Conference Sponsorship Commitment Form 

Sponsorship Level 
(Please select level)  

Event Sponsored 
(Please select event/reception if applicable) 

☐ Flagship Sponsor 
 ($75,000) 

o Recognition in All Events

☐ Diamond Sponsor 
 ($50,000) 

o Welcome Reception
o Celebration Awards Banquet

☐ Platinum Sponsor
 ($25,000) 

o Medical Advisory Board Meetings
Educational Events/Workshops,

o Medical Symposiums/Workshops
o Barty Room

☐ Gold Sponsor
 ($15,000) 

o Newcomers Reception

☐ Silver Sponsor
 ($10,000) 

o Fashion Show
o Talent Show
o Evening Dances

☐ Bronze Sponsor 
 ($5,000) 

o Adoption Reception
o OWLS Reception
o Kids Room

☐ Ruby Sponsor
 ($2,500) 

o Bingo
o Caught in The Middle events
o Teen events
o Children’s Banquet
o Spanish Reception
o International Reception
o Scholarship Reception
o Parents & Family Reception

☐ General Conference Donation 
Donation amount: 

Donations can be designated towards any reception or event.  
Please indicate where you would like the donation applied. 

☐ Multiyear Sponsorship 
 2026 New Orleans
 2027 New York City

All sponsorship level offers as well as additional benefits listed above for Silver 
Sponsorship or higher (per year). Includes all benefits of the selected sponsorship level 
and additionally: 

 Branded Giveaway as part of Registration packets
 Prime Sponsorship Advertisement space
 Vendor expo space at the conference hotel

http://www.lpaonline.org/
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Thank you for partnering with Little People of America. We appreciate your support so much.  Advertising details:  Camera Ready artwork needs to 
be supplied by May 1, 2026, to sponsorship@lpaonline.org. Files need to be in .jpg, .png, or .pdf format. All files need to be high resolution, at least 
300 dpi minimum. If you would like LPA to design an advertisement on your behalf, a fee of $500 applies, and a high‑resolution logo file must be 
submitted by May 1st. Organizations that do not submit their ads on time will likely not be included, due to printing deadlines.  

Sponsor Information 
Contact Name: 

Organization: 
Email: 
Address: 
City, State, Zip 
Payment Options  Check (please make payable to Little People of America) 

 Credit Card: 
o Visa
o Mastercard
o American Express
o Discover

Card Details 
Card Number:  

Expiration Date: 

CSV Code:  

Name on Credit 
Card 
Billing Address: 

Billing City, State, 
Zip 

Please complete the above information and return by May 1, 2026, to:  

Little People of America 
977 West Napa Street #1038  

Sonoma, CA 95476 
E-Mail: sponsorship@lpaonline.org.

You may also make a payment by phone or online, or you may request an invoice.  

Questions? Please feel free to contact Gary Smyrlian at 617-957-5746 or development.director@lpaonline.org. Thank you 
for being a sponsor for LPA’s 2026 National Conference. We are excited to collaborate with you!  

2026 LPA New Orleans National Conference Sponsorship Commitment Form 
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